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B-Pole

2260 - 2385mm
88.9" - 93.8"
7' 4"- 7' 9"

2385 - 2505mm
93.8" - 98.6"
7' 9"- 8' 2"

2505 - 2630mm
98.6" - 103.5"

8' 2"- 8' 7"

2630 - 2755mm
103.5" - 108.4"

8' 7"- 9'

A-Pole

125mm 250mm 250mm

125mm

200mm X-Joint

Sizes achievable using the 125mm & 250mm extensions

Standard set heights 2260 - 2755mm (88.9- 108.4")

*500mm*500mm*500mm *750mm *750mm *750mm *1000mm

125mm
250mm

125mm
250mm

200mm X-Joint

2755 - 2880mm
108.4" - 113.3"

9' - 9' 5"

2880 - 3005mm
113.3" - 118.3"

9' 5"- 9' 10"

3005 - 3130mm
118.3" - 123.2"
9' 10"- 10' 3"

3005 - 3130mm
118.3" - 123.2"
9' 10"- 10' 3"

3130 - 3255mm
123.2" - 128.1"
10' 3"- 10' 8"

3255 - 3380mm
128.1" - 133"
10' 8"- 11' 1"

3255 - 3380mm
128.1" - 133"
10' 8"- 11' 1"

Sizes achievable using the 125mm & 250mm extensions that are included with standard pole set *With optional extension purchased seperately

HEIGHTS ACHIEVABLE WITH EXTENSIONS

HEIGHT CHART
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XPERT PRO HEIGHTS

Before you put up your XPERT PRO make sure you have measured your floor to ceiling height. We have given you both heights, the  
heights for the pole parts and also the lowest ceiling height needed. These are different because you need an additional 10mm to be able to  

put the pole up and down safely. Any questions please contact your local office.


